ILG
STRACK LIFT AUTOMATION GmbH
Lise-Meitner-Straße 2
42489 Wülfrath
GERMANY
Tel.  +49  2058  89328 - 0
Fax  +49  2058  89328 - 99

24 70 3030 20 2780 ..-24/12-.. 25 1010 960 1010 25 M4x15 15 200 0 0
Order data
Type code:  a-c-e/g-i-m-p(/q)(-x)(/y)
Example:     685-ILG-35/05-N-K2-05
Customer-specific special versions:
It is possible to position the threaded bolts according to your requirements, to omit the base pin at the lower
end of the unit, to use other positions of bolts, etc. We would be pleased to manufacture your special ILG.
a article category 685
c model ILG
e number of channels 03 - 64 number of channels (number of light rays = 3 x number of channels - 2)
g channel grid 02
04
05
06
12
20 mm
40 mm
47 mm (recomended for EN 81-20)
60 mm
120 mm
i profile type N
L
B
normal (standard model, incl. mounting clamps made of stainless steel)
with mounting strap
with threaded bolt
m connecting cable K1
K2
standard PVC / permanently connected at sensor strip / end with conductor sleeves
highly flexible cable PUR halogen free / pluggable with M8 at sensor strip / end with conductor sleeves
p cable length 00
02
05
10
0 m (only with plug-and-socket connector M8 at sensor strip)
2 m
5 m (standard)
10 m
q special profile
length in mm
0000 - 3100 (if not specified, then the lengths are according to the following tables)
x special variant
(several special variants also
can be strung to each other)
H
R...
LEDP
LEDN
S001
with integrated regulated heater (LED illumination not possible)
range 10 m (5 m is standard)
with red-/green LED illumination and positive receiver output (integrated heater not possible)
with red-/green LED illumination and negative receiver output (integrated heater not possible)
special variant No. 001 (e.g. other positions of threaded bolts)
y S...
E...
…
transmitter strip (optionally followed by the software version, e.g. S3)
receiver strip (optionally followed by the software version, e.g. E3)
complete system (transmitter and receiver strip)
Form of delivery / Packing:
We ship (related to pairs of ILG with/without NTR power supply) in single and multi-part cartons.
Example: single carton for 1 pair of ILG with 2070 mm length: weight: 1800 g (without ILG), carton dimensions HxWxD: 2180x160x120
11STRACK LIFT AUTOMATION
5.2ILG Opto-Electronics 2023
Length variants ILG with channel grid 60 mm
Grid code 06 / channels at heigth (mm): 20, 80, 140, 200, ...

D
im
en
si
on
 b
4
(m
m
)
4 10 240 20 80 685-ILG-04/02.. 25 0 190 0 25 M4x15 15 0 0 0
5 13 260 20 100 685-ILG-05/02.. 25 0 210 0 25 M4x15 15 0 0 0
6 16 280 20 120 685-ILG-06/02.. 25 0 230 0 25 M4x15 15 0 0 0
7 19 300 20 140 685-ILG-07/02.. 25 0 250 0 25 M4x15 15 0 0 0
8 22 320 20 160 685-ILG-08/02.. 25 0 270 0 25 M4x15 15 0 0 0
12 34 400 20 240 685-ILG-12/02.. 25 0 350 0 25 M4x15 15 0 0 0
13 37 420 20 260 685-ILG-13/02.. 25 0 370 0 25 M4x15 15 0 0 0
14 40 440 20 280 685-ILG-14/02.. 25 0 390 0 25 M4x15 15 0 0 0
15 43 460 20 300 685-ILG-15/02.. 25 0 410 0 25 M4x15 15 0 0 0
16 46 480 20 320 685-ILG-16/02.. 25 0 430 0 25 M4x15 15 0 0 0
20 58 560 20 400 685-ILG-20/02.. 25 255 0 255 25 M4x15 15 0 0 0
21 61 580 20 420 685-ILG-21/02.. 25 265 0 265 25 M4x15 15 0 0 0
22 64 600 20 440 685-ILG-22/02.. 25 275 0 275 25 M4x15 15 0 0 0
23 67 620 20 460 685-ILG-23/02.. 25 285 0 285 25 M4x15 15 0 0 0
24 70 640 20 480 685-ILG-24/02.. 25 295 0 295 25 M4x15 15 0 0 0
28 82 720 20 560 685-ILG-28/02.. 25 335 0 335 25 M4x15 15 200 0 0
29 85 740 20 580 685-ILG-29/02.. 25 345 0 345 25 M4x15 15 200 0 0
30 88 760 20 600 685-ILG-30/02.. 25 355 0 355 25 M4x15 15 200 0 0
31 91 780 20 620 685-ILG-31/02.. 25 365 0 365 25 M4x15 15 200 0 0
32 94 800 20 640 685-ILG-32/02.. 25 375 0 375 25 M4x15 15 200 0 0
36 106 880 20 720 685-ILG-36/02.. 25 415 0 415 25 M4x15 15 200 0 0
37 109 900 20 740 685-ILG-37/02.. 25 425 0 425 25 M4x15 15 200 0 0
38 112 920 20 760 685-ILG-38/02.. 25 435 0 435 25 M4x15 15 200 0 0
39 115 940 20 780 685-ILG-39/02.. 25 445 0 445 25 M4x15 15 200 0 0
40 118 960 20 800 685-ILG-40/02.. 25 455 0 455 25 M4x15 15 200 0 0
44 130 1040 20 880 685-ILG-44/02.. 25 495 0 495 25 M4x15 15 200 0 0
45 133 1060 20 900 685-ILG-45/02.. 25 505 0 505 25 M4x15 15 200 0 0
46 136 1080 20 920 685-ILG-46/02.. 25 515 0 515 25 M4x15 15 200 0 0
47 139 1100 20 940 685-ILG-47/02.. 25 525 0 525 25 M4x15 15 200 0 0
48 142 1120 20 960 685-ILG-48/02.. 25 535 0 535 25 M4x15 15 200 0 0
52 154 1200 20 1040 685-ILG-52/02.. 25 575 0 575 25 M4x15 15 200 0 0
53 157 1220 20 1060 685-ILG-53/02.. 25 585 0 585 25 M4x15 15 200 0 0
54 160 1240 20 1080 685-ILG-54/02.. 25 595 0 595 25 M4x15 15 200 0 0
55 163 1260 20 1100 685-ILG-55/02.. 25 605 0 605 25 M4x15 15 200 0 0
56 166 1280 20 1120 685-ILG-56/02.. 25 615 0 615 25 M4x15 15 200 0 0
60 178 1360 20 1200 685-ILG-60/02.. 25 655 0 655 25 M4x15 15 200 0 0
61 181 1380 20 1220 685-ILG-61/02.. 25 665 0 665 25 M4x15 15 200 0 0
62 184 1400 20 1240 685-ILG-62/02.. 25 675 0 675 25 M4x15 15 200 0 0
63 187 1420 20 1260 685-ILG-63/02.. 25 685 0 685 25 M4x15 15 200 0 0
64 190 1440 20 1280 685-ILG-64/02.. 25 695 0 695 25 M4x15 15 200 0 0
15STRACK LIFT AUTOMATION
5.2ILG Opto-Electronics 2023
Technical data
General